
 

Accredited Body: DQS CFS GmbH, August-Schanz-Straße 21, 60433 Frankfurt am Main, Germany  
 

CERTIFICATE 

Herewith the certification body 
 

DQS CFS GmbH 
 

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed 
an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of 
 

Mönnich GmbH 
 

Leipziger Straße 363-365 
34123 Kassel 
Germany 
 
COID: 169 

for the audit scope: 
Mixing of cereals, dried fruits, chocolate or nuts, seeds to muesli and packing in foil bags, paper 
boxes and Big Bags. Mixing of gluten-free cereals, dried fruits, chocolate or nuts, seeds to 
muesli and packing in foil bags and paper boxes. Mixing and packing of organic gluten-free 
muesli in aluminium laminated boxes. Mixing and packing of organic muesli in foilbags. 
Beside own production, company has outsourced processes and/or products 
 
06: Grain products, cereals, industrial bakery and pastry, confectionary, snacks 
P12 
 
meet the requirements set out in the 

IFS Food 
(Version 6, April 2014) and other associated normative documents 
 
at Higher Level. 
 
Audit programme: Unannounced 
 
 

Date of audit 
 
The next audit must be performed 
within the following period of time  
or unannounced 
 
Certificate valid until 
 
Certificate registration no. 
 
Frankfurt am Main 
 

2017-04-21 
 
2018-04-08 
2018-06-17 
 
 
2018-07-28 
 
293867 IFS 
 
2017-05-29 
 

 

 
DQS CFS GmbH 
German Association for Sustainability 
 

   
Joachim Mehnert 
Head of Certification Body  

  
 

 


