



CERTIFICATE



Herewith the certification body

DQS CFS GmbH

being an accredited certification body for IFS certification and having signed an agreement with the IFS owner, confirms that the processing activities of

Mönnich GmbH

Leipziger Straße 363-365 34123 Kassel Germany

COID: 169

for the audit scope:

Mixing of cereals, dried fruits, chocolate or nuts, seeds to muesli and packing in foil bags, paper boxes and Big Bags. Mixing of gluten-free cereals, dried fruits, chocolate or nuts, seeds to muesli and packing in foil bags and paper boxes. Mixing and packing of organic gluten-free muesli in aluminium laminated boxes. Mixing and packing of organic muesli in foilbags. Beside own production, company has outsourced processes and/or products

06: Grain products, cereals, industrial bakery and pastry, confectionary, snacks P12

meet the requirements set out in the

IFS Food

(Version 6, April 2014) and other associated normative documents

at **Higher Level**.

Audit programme: Unannounced

Date of audit	2017-04-21
The next audit must be performed within the following period of time or unannounced	2018-04-08 2018-06-17
Certificate valid until	2018-07-28
Certificate registration no.	293867 IFS
Frankfurt am Main	2017-05-29





DQS CFS GmbH

German Association for Sustainability



Joachim Mehnert Head of Certification Body